LD Vouillé 18/11/2012

Résultats
Pl ° dép. Nom
jalonné 3.4 km
G (12) 2.4 km
1 TROTTIER SIMON
2 ARNAULT GABY
3 LAURENT Alexis
4 ARNAULT Charly
5 AUTERIOUX Titouan
6 PETINON Justine
7 LIGNEREUX Axel
8 PAULY Titouan
9 PEYCLIT Jules
10 THIZON Julie
11 MARCK Mathéo
12 GATINEAU Philippe
F (8) 3.0 km
1 PAULY Lilou
2 PETINON Samuel
3 PINEAUD Noémie
4 MAACH Victor
5 AUBERT Lorine
6 PINEAUD Célestin
7 GUILLON Coralie
E (15) 5.4 km
1 RAHIER Alban
2 NIBEAUDEAU Solénne
3 LE ROY Hermine
4 FREYDIER Fanny
5 CORMIER Maxime
6 LARMINACH Baptiste
7 BOUDIN LINA
8 HUET DE GUERVILLE Lucas
9 VINCENT Alexandre
10 AUBERT Sophie
11 GUILLOT Clémence
12 GARCIA LIMA Guido
13 GUEGUEN Maélann
14 JAULIN Florian
15 JAULIN Emilie
D (33) 6.1 km
1 SEPANS Daniel
2 PETER-JAN Lucile

10

14

13

Né

02
04
02
05
03
04
01
04
03
02
03

01
01
99
00
00
01

98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
98

52
96

Club

4902PL
7905PC
3705CE
7905PC
8607PC
2301LI
1601PC
1705PC
1905LI
8607PC
8607PC
8607PC

1705PC
2301LI
1905LI
8702LI
1705PC
1905LI
8607PC

4403PL
1705PC
4403PL
3603CE
3705CE
8607PC
2301LI
4403PL
4403PL
1705PC
1705PC
4403PL
4403PL
1705PC
1705PC

1705PC
3705CE

ANGERS NATURE O

NACO 79
COTS

NACO 79
Poitiers CO
CRO2

CCO FEUILLADE
CMO

Correze C.O
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO

CMO

CRO2

Correze C.O
ORIENTATION 87
CMO

Correze C.O
Poitiers CO

NAO

CMO

NAO
ORIENTATION36
COTS
Poitiers CO
CRO2

NAO

NAO

CMO

CMO

NAO

NAO

CMO

CMO

CMO
COTS

dim. 18/11/2012 20:48
créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008

Cat.

H10
H10
H10
H10
H10
D10
H10
H10
H10
D10
H10
H10

D12
H12
Sc F
H12
D12
H12
D12

H14
D14
D14
D14
H14
H14
D14
H14
H14
D14
D14
H14
D14
H14
D14

H60
D16

S N e N el e el e e e

Temps

18

31

34
37

34

41
47
48

:04:
:09:
:09:
:11
:11
:11
:18
122
:25:
:26:
:33:
:39:
:39:
:13:
:17

52

:58
22
25:
25:
28:
:41
33:
34:
: 31
:28
49:
:12

07
29
58
19

15
03

57

:45

123
35:
:36
: 20
:51
55:
:29:

45

52
40

10
24
25

:33
:53
:58
:57
:33

32
55
19
06
26
57

:57

27
59:
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(31)

N

BROSSARD Olivier
PENOT Michaél
NERON J-Louis
GRAND J-Pierre
LARMINACH Andre
LAMBERT Nadine
BOCQUET Pascale
CLAUZEAU Cléa
GUIGNARD M-Christine
BARBIER Yves
FEUGEAS Clothilde
DAQUDAL Yanick
COLLETER J-Claude
POUPIER Claudine
PERROGON Dominique
BOYER Bernard
CERISIER Julien
FILET Nicolas
BOURRINET Marianne
COULAUD Carole
OUVRARD CHRISTELE
BURTIN Alexandre
PENALVA Roger
DRAULT J-Raymond
LAUNEY Noella
MEUNIER Florian
PEYCLIT Christine

8.9 km 18 P

MARTIN J-Charles
DESPLAT J-Luc
DAVIGNON Flavien
LAURENT J-Francois
PIN-PLAUD Louis
BOUDET Jean-Marc
AUBERTIN Pierre
TOULLELAN Gilles
ARNAUD Philippe
LAPEYRE Frederique
GIRARD Regis
BRAULT LIGNEREUX Marie Chr
PETINON Christine
DOUADY Jérome
KORUS J-Luc
LAPLACE Alain
BERTHELOT Christian
ZOBELE Jean-Luc
RICHARD Francois
CLOUD Olivier
VANDAMME Tristan
DUBOIS Christophe
MASSON Thierry
PEYCLIT Hugo
MASSIAS Sophie
CHASTAN Stéphane
GADREAU Severine

10.2 km 19 P

PAULY Alexis
LARMINACH Pascal
MARCHEGAY Bruno

70
81
52
44
42
55
60
96
58
44
97
51
39
49
64
46
76
75
59
70
68
84
43
42
39
89
65

61
59
96
64
97
58
61
83
62
62
58
68
70
62
54
58
59
64
54
65
84
68
60
96
79
75
77

69
69
63

8606PC
8702LI
3604CE
1601PC
3308A0
7203PL
4010A0
1705PC
7203PL
1705PC
1905LI
4902PL
1705PC
7203PL
1705PC
8702LI
8606PC
3705CE
1601PC
1705PC
4902PL
8606PC
1705PC
8702LI
7203PL
8606PC
1905LI

1705PC
3705CE
3705CE
3705CE
4403PL
1799PC
3705CE
4403PL
3604CE
1905LI
3705CE
1601PC
2301LI
8702LI
1705PC
4902PL
4403PL
8702LI
3705CE
8702LI
4403PL
3705CE
3604CE
1905LI
1905LI
3603CE
7905PC

1705PC
8607PC
1905LI

CPA LATHUS
ORIENTATION 87
O'BERRY

CCO FEUILLADE
SAGC CESTAS
CSEPNM

BONO

CMO

CSEPNM

CMO

Correze C.O
ANGERS NATURE O
CMO

CSEPNM

CMO
ORIENTATION 87
CPA LATHUS
COTS

CCO FEUILLADE
CMO

ANGERS NATURE O
CPA LATHUS

CMO
ORIENTATION 87
CSEPNM

CPA LATHUS
Correze C.O

CMO

COTS

COTS

COTS

NAO

INDIVIDUEL
COTS

NAO

O'BERRY
Correze C.O
COTS

CCO FEUILLADE
CRO2
ORIENTATION 87
CMO

ANGERS NATURE O
NAO
ORIENTATION 87
COTS
ORIENTATION 87
NAO

COTS

O'BERRY
Correze C.O
Correze C.O
ORIENTATION36
NACO 79

CMO
Poitiers CO
Corréze C.O

Sc D
Sc D
H60
H65
H70
D55
D50
D16
D50
H65
D16
H60
H70
D60
Sc D
H65
Sc D
Sc D
D50
Sc D
Sc D
Sc D
H65
H70
D70
Sc D
Sc D

H50
H50
H16
Sc C
H16
H50
H50
Sc C
H50
D45
H50
D40
D40
H50
H55
H50
H50
Sc C
H55
Sc C
Sc C
Sc C
H50
H16
Sc C
Sc C
Sc C

H40
H40
H45
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=

: 04
:08
:10:
: 14
:16:
:18
124
:25:
:25:
:27:
:29:
: 31
:35:
:36:
:36:
: 37
:43:
:45:
:51
:51
:52
:56:
:08:
:14
:21:
:31
:35:

:12:
118
:19:
:20:
:23:
124
:26:
:27:
127
:29:
: 30
: 31
:32
:33:
:35:
:37:
: 37
: 38
: 38
144
:45
:57:
:59:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:09:

:05:
:14:
:15:

244
: 21

11

145

13

:51
: 24

38
40
05
39

:39

20
23
35

:36

52
29

:26
:40
:23

45
07

:57

12

:49

03

09

:55

46
04
00

:08

56
15

:38

10

:35
227
41

21
09
05

:29
:43
:49
:33
:49

07
33
05
49
59
06

47
19
12
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Difficile
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MILLERY Patrice
PETINON Guy
PEYCLIT Jacques
RICHARDAUD Bruno
CAPISANI Marc
AUBERT Hervé
PIBAROT Steve
BARDIN Bruno
PERROGON Frederic
HATTON Olivier
BRUNAUD Yvan
LECOMTE Eric
PATOU Estelle
FRAPPIER Vanessa
GATINEAU David
PAULY Marianne
AUDOUX Thierry
MARCK Aline
BIDAUX Marie-Hélene
COULAUD Stéphane
VERGNAUD Pascal
HUBERT BRUNO
POULAIN Thibault
ARNAULT KATY

11.1 km

CHIRON Vincent
CORMIER Stephane
AUBERT Christophe
VALENTIN Téo

ALBIN Cédric
LEPREUX Sébastien
ARNAULT Louis Marie
BOUDIN GUILLAUME
HAYER Nicolas
FRAPPIER Julien
ASENCIO Jose

DEDE Paul

LAHOREAU Mickael
BOUDET Adrien
GEORGET Benjamin
ZANATTA Clotaire
CHEVRIER Matthieu
MOUTAULT Yoann
BERNARD Samuel
TROTTIER SEBASTIEN
BODENAN Yoann
GAUTIER Pierre-Yves
DAMANGE Florian
JIMBLET Nicolas

(41) 10.2 km

ROCHETEAU Sébastien
BULLA Fabio

ROBIN Thomas

LE PICHON Philippe
PIACENZA Cédric
BRILLOUX Emmanuel
ORTONNE Guillaume
COURTIN Stéphane
DECRON Damien

21

19

70
65
63
63
67
71
64
71
64
63
66
69
77
74
67
78
64
76
79
69
63
65
88
74

71
82
74
93
78
77
73
73
77
73
74
89
81
87
74
78
78
75
74
76
75
88
74
77

78
73
78
71
92
72
81
77
77

1905LI
2301LI
1905LI
1705PC
8607PC
1705PC
0615AZ
7905PC
1705PpC
1705PC
230111
3604CE
7403RA
7905PC
1705PC
1705PC
3604CE
8607PC
3705CE
1705PC
8702LI
7905PC
8607PC
7905PC

8302AZ
3705CE
1705PC
77031IF
1905LT
78071IF
7905PC
2301LI
77201IF
7905PC
1905LI
8607PC
3705CE
1705PC
3705CE
7905PC
4902PL
3705CE
Pass'O
4902PL
3705CE
4403PL
3705CE
8607PC

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

Correze C.O
CRO2
Correze C.O
CMO
Poitiers CO
CMO

VSAO

NACO 79

CMO

CMO

CRO2
O'BERRY
CSA-EMHM
NACO 79

CMO

CMO

O'BERRY
Poitiers CO
COTS

CMO
ORIENTATION 87
NACO 79
Poitiers CO
NACO 79

DRACO

COTS

CMO

CSLG MELUN
Correze C.O
G078

NACO 79
CRO2

TOM MEAUX
NACO 79
Correze C.O
Poitiers CO
COTS

CMO

COTS

NACO 79
ANGERS NATURE O
COTS

Pass'O
ANGERS NATURE O
COTS

NAO

COTS
Poitiers CO

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

H40
H45
H45
H45
H45
H40
H45
H40
H45
H45
H45
H40
D35
D35
H45
D21
H45
D35
D21
H40
H45
H45
Sc B
D35

H35
H21
H35
H20
H21
H35
H35
H35
H35
H35
H35
H21
H21
H21
H35
H21
H21
H35
H21
H35
H35
H21
H35
H21

Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif

Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Et
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
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:16:
:17:
:17
:18:
:19:
:21:
:21
:23:
:26:
127
128
:28
:30:
: 31
:33:
:38
:41
148
: 54
:57
:08:
:15:
:28:
:29:

:10:
:13:
:13:
:15:
:20:
124
:26:
:26:
126:
127
: 30
:32:
:32
:33:
:34:
:34:
:35:
137
:41
:42:
147
:57
:00
:04:

:16:
:17
: 17
: 21
:23:
123
:25:
:25:
:26:

217
16

:58

03
10
17

:43

46
47

: 25
148
:52

00

:53

33

:29
:48
:52
:40
:21

09
18
03
18

04
49
57
48
11
04
17
41
54

:33
144

13

:28

04
01
16
07

:35
122

17

:40
: 37
:33

10

35

144
:50
: 38

50
55
22
35
33
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Facile

(63)

(32)

CAMUS Arnaud
THOMAS Bruno
TRUCHEAU Michael
ALAIN Pascal
MOINARD Frédérick
BONNET Arnaud
LAURENT Loic
CHEVAILLER Gill
LEBIHAN Brevaél
EMERIT Benoit
BOUDIER Cyril
SENARD GAYLORD
BATY Julien
BULLA Virginie
GUYEN Bruno
OGIER Christophe
LOMET Franck
SIMAR Aline

6.1 km 13

DELAGE Fabien
VERGNOLLE Baptiste
FRANCOIS Donatien
BOUILLIE Benjamin
FISHER Tanguy
ROLAND SYLVAIN
GAUTHIER Sylvain
BOTTY Antoine
LINDER Carina

GODU Mickaél

BEGAT Renain
PINASSAUD Delphine
BOINOT Nelly
DEGUIL COLIN
LABAT-BRODU CATHERINE
FORGET Kévin
MATHIEU Annie
SCHAFF Léna

MARTIN NICOLAS
MASSELOT Sylvain
LAPEYRE Luc

PERAUD Hervé

GEMOT Aurélie
LATRONCHE Marie

3.0 km 10

BOURY Gaél
CAPDEROQUE Appoline
CAPDEROQUE Alexandre

75
65
76
65
73
81
74
58
74
79

82
79
76
75
76
69
87

75
95
95
94
96
83
76
95
92
71
78
76
72
01
64
95
59
95
76
76
72
68
85
89

75
00
04

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

Pass'O
Pass'O
Pass'O

Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif
Dif

Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad

MoyFa
MoydJe
MoyJe
MoyAD
MoydJe
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoydJe
MoyEt
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyFa
MoyFa
MoyFa
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD
MoyAD

FacFa
FacFa
FacFa
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:29:
:31:
: 31
:35:
: 40
:41
142
:49:
:51
:51
:51
:58
:58
:04
:11:
:15:
:29:
:30:

45:
:01
:05:
:07
:09:
:13:
:13:
:15:
:19:
:40:
:40
:41:
:50:
:52:
:54:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:57
:00
:00
227
:00:
:00

:42:
:45:
:45:

00
02

:43

57

:55
: 38
: 38

29

:25
:32
:39
:45
:52
123

16
27
37
02

34

: 38

58

: 23

47
13
52
07
33
11

:46

06
01
06
12
58
03
03

:48
: 47
:48
:55

09

41

16
25
28



